
AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT SMBR REP

6/26/2014
J J Seabrook Stream Restoration, 
Rain Garden & Urban Trail 
(CLMC488) Austin Filter Systems, Inc. $1,902,753.00 Y N Watershed Linda Moore

African American 10.21 2.70

Avery's Lawncare & Landscape MB $176,685.75 10.21

Hispanic 4.45 4.45

Macias & Associates FH $15,000,00 0.87

Texas Trucking Company, Inc. MH $62,000.00 3.58

Native/Asian 0.59 0.55

Metalink Corporation FA $4,200,00 0.24

Benqwest, LLC MA $6,000.00 0.35

WBE 4.74 4.70

G K Construction, LLC FW $59,847.00 3.46

All Points Inspection Services, Inc. FB $6,108.00 0.35

N- Line Traffic Maintenance FW $9,000.00 0.52

Champion Fuel Solutions FW $7,000.00 0.41

6/26/2014
Facilities & Force Main Svcs IDIQ 
Rebid (CLMC464A)

Peabody General 
Contractors, Inc. (WBE-FW 
65.94%) $14,327,537.00 Y N

AWU / PW / 
CM

Cassidy 
Villegan

African American 3.19 2.91

Always Distributing MB $140,000.00 3.08

RAW Trucking MB $5,000.00 0.11

Hispanic 5.34 5.14

White Photo MH $2,500.00 0.06

Mars Industries FH $240,00 5.28

COMPLIANCE PLAN 
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE
June, 2014 Council Awards

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 1 OF 3



AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT SMBR REP

COMPLIANCE PLAN 
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE
June, 2014 Council Awards

Native/Asian 0.86 0.76

Metalink Corporation FA $39,120.00 0.86

WBE 0.78 2.56

N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $5,000.00 0.11

Roadway Specialties FW $2,500.00 0.05

Brown and Green FW $8,000.00 0.18

Lewis Concrete FW $20,000.00 0.44

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 2 OF 3



AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT
SMBR Rep

6/26/2014
Floodplain Evacuation  
Support Services (CLMP153) HDR Engineering, Inc. $12,000,000.00 Y N

WSP / 
CM

Jolene 
Cochran

DBE 10.00 9.60

Atrium Real Estate Services FW 3.00

Eckmann Groll, Inc. FW 1.00
L V Right of Way & Real Estate 

Services FH 3.00
Baer Engrg & Environmental 

Consulting FW 1.50

HBMG, Inc. FB 0.50

McGray & McGray FW 0.50

AmaTerra Environmental, Inc. FW 0.50

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL & NON-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

June, 2014 Council Awards

COMPLIANCE PLAN 
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PAGE 3 OF 3


